SPECIFICATIONS
GENERAL
Design: Drive speeds to 1140 RPM; discharge pressures
to 300 PSI; flow rates to 175 GPM; foot  mounted
Material: Cast Iron casings with precision machined,
heat treated gears and case hardened shafts. Pumps
are also available in Ductile Iron.
Gears:  Helical gears

364T 30.00 26.00 60.00 56.00 3.72 0.72 0.75 2.00 2.00 7.06 18.50
Table 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER PUMP ONLY 713-A-B-E ORDER PUMP & DRIVE 713-A-B-C-D-E
Pump Drive Assembly
A B C D
Pump Model Turning Direction
Pump Drive/Bracket Assembly: Pump &
Bracket
60= Foot Mount Model 6S
80= Foot Mount Model 8S
100= Foot Mount Model 10S
120= Foot Mount Model 12S
140=Foot Mount Model  14S
2= CW
3= CCW
*Select Model & Motor Frame
From Table 3
Example: 12SD-182TC
*Call us for other mounting/drive
options
A= Factory Assembly
B= Field Assembly
E- Options
Opt 1= Ductile Iron Casing
Opt 4= Carbon Graphite Bearings
opt 7= Iron Sleeve Bearings
F
Motor
Specify motor frame, motor speed, horse power, voltage, frequency & enclosure rating
Please call us to discuss your motor requirements. We offer a complete range of AC & DC motors as well as variable frequency drives.
ORDER PUMP, DRIVE AND MOTOR  713-A-B-C-D-E-F
Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060